South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 07:20:05 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2079 (Rat #0031, Act #0239 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly and D. Williams
A Joint Resolution to increase the limit on the taking of Blueback Herring and Gizzard Shad in 1985 only in Lake Moultrie
and the Tailrace Canal.

01/08/85
01/08/85
02/06/85
02/07/85
02/12/85
02/13/85
02/13/85
02/19/85
02/20/85
02/27/85
03/13/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/26/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-167

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-167
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-558
Read second time HJ-600

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-664

Introduced and read first time SJ-407

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-407
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-589

Read second time SJ-596

Read third time and enrolled SJ-676

Ratified R 31

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/85

Act No. 239

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



