South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 07:20:05 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2079 (Rat #0031, Act #0239 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly and D. Williams

A Joint Resolution to increase the limit on the taking of Blueback Herring and Gizzard Shad in 1985 only in Lake Moultrie and the Tailrace Canal.

01/08/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-167
01/08/85	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-167
02/06/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-558
02/07/85	House	Read second time HJ-600
02/12/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-664
02/13/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-407
02/13/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-407
02/19/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-589
02/20/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-596
02/27/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-676
03/13/85		Ratified R 31
03/19/85		Signed By Governor
03/19/85		Effective date 03/19/85
03/19/85		Act No. 239
03/26/85		Copies available